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Field

District

Population

Deviation

% Deviation

Black

% Black

fAP_African American
{AP_African American
Asian

% Asian

CVAP_Asian

% CVAP_Asian
Hispanic Origin

% Hispanic Origin
AP_Hispanic or Latino
AP_Hispanic or Latino

Value

60,954
1,971
3.34%
8,524
14%
7,131
17%
8,897
15%
5,214
12%
11,854
19%
5,277
12%

8,
R
5 %

Twin Sisters rq ’& '%.

P
Joyceln ®
cx
5
5.\5‘9‘

A
e S

Julian Ln

lle Hts

Ro

REDISTRICTING
PARTNERS

b=
&
=
L
=
G 2
c . - " daky
] ] " o
E 4 : Mccrory Rd ; - =
3 Q) 2 & 3
(=] x [+
- i _ 248¢ 5 §
< 9, o T & A= =
CR AR T 2 3 & T 8 *
%, % 2 e T §F v E 2P
,33.6 z N\IE §5 o5 2% po e
2 % 5 2 g€ £ £ )
Y B8 0%y 3 5 & & Evickson ninr g °
L) - = w
3 0% 1 %28 FI 4N on 2 2
3.9 93 5 L ,_§E g < 2 ;
Q n% 5 L g3 8 o 0
a9 L8 L 8 S lip P, o
%o D BRI SURSO Ere o leg 2
AT Seal 328w 0 AU W, t % ‘H’e""ﬂ‘m‘tsg' =
g L2 08 O O NF  Sen, . Ter g
T (3 & 2 g x AeGannet Ct *;50:‘ 53 Vetter
- - e - "\90 Bodin Cir
2 £ & o
: & Ellis Dr ¢ o
- &
3 west &
g i
= &
gl -
4 @ -l
Y 5t -
48 9 =
& g CreedgRd
2 o T
N & o
A S ¢
& &
3 ©
(eit




